PONTEM 3
LED surfaced type
High Performance Tunnel Light
PONTEM 3
Applications
Ports ExteriorAreaTunnels
High Power Tunellight stands out with its modern and

PONTEM3.840.AC.N.4.60.9005
Ordering Details
Light Color Lumen
4000K
4000K
4000K
Power
* For different options, please contact our team.
PONTEM3.930.AC.N.4.60.9005
720W
840W
930W
100080
116760
129270
4000KPONTEM3.960.AC.N.4.60.9005 960W 133440
4000KPONTEM3.1120.AC.N.4.60.9005 1120W 155680
4000KPONTEM3.1200.AC.N.4.60.9005 1200W 166800
IP67 Junction Box IP 68 ConnectorIP 67 Connector
510 675
17
7

PONTEM3.930.AC.N.4.60.9005
720W
840W
930W
100080
116760
129270
4000KPONTEM3.960.AC.N.4.60.9005 960W 133440
4000KPONTEM3.1120.AC.N.4.60.9005 1120W 155680
4000KPONTEM3.1200.AC.N.4.60.9005 1200W 166800
IP67 Junction Box IP 68 ConnectorIP 67 Connector
510 675
17
7
HB-LUX Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
4000KPONTEM3.1320.AC.N.4.60.9005 1320W 191400
4000KPONTEM3.1460.AC.N.4.60.9005 1460W 211700
4000KPONTEM3.1500.AC.N.4.60.9005 1500W 217500